Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
TOOCH

crocker - stout
TorLord

Ziggy

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BigPully

TOOCH

crocker - stout
TorLord

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Babbling Idiots
BigPully

TOOCH

crocker - stout

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
THE COMMISH
Babbling Idiots
BigPully

TOOCH

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ziggy

THE COMMISH
Babbling Idiots
BigPully

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
TorLord

Ziggy

THE COMMISH
Babbling Idiots

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
crocker - stout
TorLord

Ziggy
THE COMMISH

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
TOOCH

crocker - stout
TorLord

Ziggy

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BigPully

TOOCH

crocker - stout
TorLord

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Babbling Idiots

160
170
238
181

237
232
174
120

261
203
208
154

199
123
196
195

235
174
234
216

223
146
150
189

183
215
200
141

140
161
224
122

185
172
172
135

176

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

TODD

BigPully
Babbling Idiots
THE COMMISH

TODD
Babbling Idiots
THE COMMISH

Ziggy

TODD
THE COMMISH

Ziggy
TorLord

TODD

Ziggy

TorLord
crocker - stout

TODD
TorLord
crocker - stout
TOOCH

TODD

crocker - stout
TOOCH
BigPully

TODD
TOOCH
BigPully
Babbling Idiots

TODD

BigPully
Babbling Idiots
THE COMMISH

TODD
Babbling Idiots
THE COMMISH

Ziggy

TODD

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

266
158
208
167

151
231
200
154

158
163
185
153

131
201
231
138

165
190
172
155

198
273
162
186

218
170
138
182

161
192
165
145

179
182
166
176

174

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

BigPully 159 VS THE COMMISH 198
TOOCH 155 VS Ziggy 182
crocker - stout 191 VS TorLord 166

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

THE COMMISH 147 Vs TODD 195
Babbling Idiots 192 Vs Ziggy 158
BigPully 162 VS TorLord 174
TOOCH 130 Vs crocker - stout 222

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ziggy 90 VS TODD 253
THE COMMISH 138 S TorLord 227
Babbling Idiots 198 Vs crocker - stout 143
BigPully 166 S TOOCH 151

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

TorLord 159 VS TODD 192
Ziggy 191 Vs crocker - stout 211
THE COMMISH 215 Vs TOOCH 196
Babbling Idiots 202 Vs BigPully 150

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Babbling Idiots 253 VS THE COMMISH 179
BigPully 150 Vs Ziggy 208
crocker - stout 233 VS TODD 218
TOOCH 134 VS TorLord 166

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

TOOCH 155 Vs Babbling Idiots 193
THE COMMISH 141 S TorLord 182
Ziggy 151 VS BigPully 137
TODD 162 Vs crocker - stout 173

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ziggy 180 Vs Babbling Idiots 179
crocker - stout 164 VS TorLord 230
BigPully 143
THE COMMISH 150
TODD 205
TOOCH 177

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ziggy 193 VS TorLord 178
crocker - stout 229 Vs Babbling Idiots 211
BigPully 128 VS TODD 145
TOOCH 146 S THE COMMISH 185

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



