Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
TOOCH	160	VS	TODD	266
crocker - stout	170	VS	BigPully	158
TorLord	238	VS	Babbling Idiots	208
Ziggy	181	vs	THE COMMISH	167
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BigPully	237	VS	TODD	151
TOOCH	232	VS	Babbling Idiots	231
crocker - stout	174	VS	THE COMMISH	200
TorLord	120	VS	Ziggy	154
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Babbling Idiots	261	VS	TODD	158
BigPully	203	VS	THE COMMISH	163
TOOCH	208	VS	Ziggy	185
crocker - stout	154	VS	TorLord	153
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
THE COMMISH	199	VS	TODD	131
Babbling Idiots	123	VS	Ziggy	201
BigPully	196	VS	TorLord	231
TOOCH	195	vs	crocker - stout	138
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ziggy	235	VS	TODD	165
THE COMMISH	174	VS	TorLord	190
Babbling Idiots	234	VS	crocker - stout	172
BigPully	216	VS	TOOCH	155
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
TorLord	223	VS	TODD	198
Ziggy	146	VS	crocker - stout	273
THE COMMISH	150	VS	TOOCH	162
Babbling Idiots	189	VS	BigPully	186
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	400		T000	0.40
crocker - stout	183	VS	TODD	218
TorLord	215	VS	TOOCH	170
Ziggy	200	VS	BigPully	138
THE COMMISH	141	VS	Babbling Idiots	182
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	140	\ <u>'</u> 0	TODD	161
TOOCH	140 161	VS	TODD BigDully	161
crocker - stout		VS	BigPully	192
TorLord	224	VS	Babbling Idiots	165
Ziggy	122	VS	THE COMMISH	145
Week 9 - NFL Week 9 BigPully	185	VS	TODD	179
TOOCH	172	vs vs	Babbling Idiots	182
crocker - stout	172	vs vs	THE COMMISH	166
TorLord	135	vs vs	Ziggy	176
TOLLOIG	133	٧٥	∠ıggy	170
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Babbling Idiots	176	VS	TODD	174
Dapping Idiots	170	٧٥	1000	1/4



Genesee Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

				Sun Feb 20 11.30pin E1
BigPully	159	VS	THE COMMISH	198
TOOCH	155	VS	Ziggy	182
crocker - stout	191	VS	TorLord	166
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
THE COMMISH	147	VS	TODD	195
Babbling Idiots	192	VS	Ziggy	158
BigPully	162	VS	TorLord	174
TOOCH	130	VS	crocker - stout	222
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ziggy	90	VS	TODD	253
THE COMMISH	138	VS	TorLord	227
Babbling Idiots	198	VS	crocker - stout	143
BigPully	166	VS	TOOCH	151
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
TorLord	159	VS	TODD	192
Ziggy	191	VS	crocker - stout	211
THE COMMISH	215	VS	TOOCH	196
Babbling Idiots	202	VS	BigPully	150
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Babbling Idiots	253	VS	THE COMMISH	179
BigPully	150	VS	Ziggy	208
crocker - stout	233	VS	TODD	218
TOOCH	134	VS	TorLord	166
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
TOOCH	155	VS	Babbling Idiots	193
THE COMMISH	141	VS	TorLord	182
Ziggy	151	VS	BigPully	137
TODD	162	VS	crocker - stout	173
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Ziggy	180	VS	Babbling Idiots	179
crocker - stout	164	VS	TorLord	230
BigPully	143			
THE COMMISH	150			
TODD	205			
TOOCH	177			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Ziggy	193	VS	TorLord	178
crocker - stout	229	VS	Babbling Idiots	211
BigPully	128	VS	TODD	145
TOOCH	146	VS	THE COMMISH	185